
 

 

 

Delhi College of Engineering 
Department of Mechanical Engineering 

 

Instructions for M. E. Admission. 

1. The selected candidates are to take admission slips from the Head of the Department and 
deposit their fees during the period of 16.6.2009 to 22.6.2009 on all working days between 
10 AM to 4 PM. The candidates who fail to deposit their admission fees on or before 
22.6.2009, their admission shall be cancelled and seat would be given to the candidates in 
waiting list on 23.6.2009. 

2. The candidates put in the waiting list should report to Head of the Department on 23.6.2009 
at 10 AM. Such wait‐listed candidates who are allotted seats on 23.6.2009 shall have to 
deposit their fee within a week’s time after getting the admission slip from the Head of the 
Department i.e. between 24.6.2009 to 30.6.2009. 

3. In case any seats further fall vacant after 30.6.2009, the candidate next in the wait list shall 
be intimated individually by the Department either by sending a letter or over phone. 

4. The admission of the candidate will be confirmed only when they have  paid the fees and 
submitted a copy of  the receipt to the Head of the Academic Department. 

5. No admission will be made after 31.8.2009. 
 
 

                                                                                                                                                                             
HOD 

              Department of Mechanical Engineering 

List of candidates Selected for admission in M.E courses in Mech Engg 2009 

General Candidates   Full Time 
M.E. Thermal Engg. 
1  423  ALOK KUMAR  GEN 
2  255  DEBARSHI DUTTA  GEN 
3  391  RITESH HOODA  GEN 
4  350  IMRAN KHAN  GEN 
5  294  NARESH  GEN 
6  366  VISHAL BEDI  GEN 
7  316  AKASH MISHRA  GEN 
8  411  SAURABH SUMAN  GEN 
9  141  RISHAV  GEN 



Waiting List 
1  5  NITIN KUMAR  GEN 
2  288  SANJAY SINGH  GEN 
3  130  SHAILENDRA KUMAR  OBC 
4  410  MADAN MOHAN MEHRA  GEN 
5  392  ASHOK SINGH TANWAR  GEN 
6  154  VISHNU PRASHAD SHARMA  GEN 
7  304  PRINGAL KUMAR  GEN 
8  380  VIVEK KHANDELWAL  GEN 
9  257  BAL KRISHAN MISHRA  GEN 
10  89  DEVI SANKER GOYAL  GEN 
11  178  GAURAV  CHANDRA  OBC 
12  269  ANIL KUMAR   OBC 
13  393  PRADEEP KUMAR RAO  GEN 
14  427  UDAY PRATAP SINGH  GEN 
15  325  RAKESH KUMAR SAINI  GEN 
16  29  MANOJ KUMAR   GEN 
17  84  MURTAZA SHEERAZI  GEN 
18  229  VIOLET BHATTACHARYA  GEN 
19  124  KAMLESH KUMAR  OBC 
20  436  SAURABH CHAITANYA  GEN 
21  280  ISHANT JAIN  GEN 
22  88  NITIN BATRA  GEN 
23  62  ANKIT YADAV  GEN 
24  346  GAURAV PANDEY  GEN 
25  308  GAURAV  GEN 
26  446  SACHIN MITTAL  GEN 
27  104  RAJEEV KUMAR PANDEY  GEN 
28  232  SANJEEV DUTTA  GEN 
29  465  SUCHIN NEGI  GEN 
30  201  LOKESH MISHRA  GEN 
31  443  SOURABH KUMAR  OBC 
32  56  VARUN KATYAL   GEN 

33  85 
SHARMA ANKUSH PUNAM 

CHAND   GEN 
34  394  RAM NIWAS KUMAWAT  GEN 
35  262  MANEESH KUMAR YADAV  OBC 
36  281  PRASENJEET MANDAL  GEN 
37  374  SACHIN KUMAR  GEN 
38  395  DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH  GEN 
39  435  ANOOP KUMAR ASATI  GEN 
40  85  VIPIN KUMAR SHARMA  GEN 
41  157  SURJIT PUKKAYASTHA  GEN 

 



        SC Full Time  Candidates 
M. E. Thermal Engg.  Full Time 

SR. No 
Form 
No.  Name  Category

1  463  SHASHI KUMAR  SC 
2  334  RAJNEESH BAIRWA  SC 

Waiting List 
1  145  UMESH QURWANI  SC 
2  414  KASHI NATH DHAMUDIA  SC 
3  293  PUSHPENDER KUMAR  SC 
4  260  VIKAS KUMAR  SC 
5  8  DEVENDRA SINGH  SC 
6  442  BRIJENDRA VERMA  SC 
7  231  AVNISH PAL SINGH  SC 
8  335  VINAY KUMAR  SC 
9  256  KUMAR ANKUR  SC 
10  153  RAKESH KUMAR  SC 
11  283  SANJEEV KUMAR  SC 
12  174  DALIP KUMAR   SC 
13  146  SHASHI KANT SINGH   SC 
14  53  MANISH SAGAR  SC 
15  152  RAVI KANT RAVI  SC 
16  147  RAJENDRA AHIRWAR  SC 
17  218  JOGINDER SINGH  SC 
18  354  AMIT KUMAR  SC 
19  150  PREM PUJARI  SC 
20  320  JITENDER SINGH MADHUKAR  SC 

21  224  ANOOP SINGH  SC 
 
 

        Sponsored  (Full‐Time) 
M.E. Thermal Engg. 
 
None found suitable 

PART _TIME (General) 
 
 

M.E. Thermal Engg. 

Sr. no  Form No.  Name   Category 



1  184  NAVEEN SOLANKI  GEN 

 
 

        SC    Candidates  Part time 
   

 
 
 
 

None found Suitable 
 

General Candidates   Full Time 
M.E. Production Engg. 

Sr No.  Form No.  Name  Category 
1  229  VIOLET BHATTACHARYA  GEN 
2  138  NEELANJAN CHAKRABARTY  GEN 
3  85  VIPIN KUMAR SHARMA  GEN 
4  304  PRINGAL KUMAR  GEN 
5  89  DEVI SANKER GOYAL  GEN 
6  126  V.R.J.PRASANTH KOTHAMASU  GEN 
7  36  RAVINDER KUMAR  GEN 
8  361  AMIT KUMAR  OBC 
9  112  B.TRILOKNATH REDDY  GEN 
10  294  NARESH  GEN 

Waiting List 
1  394  RAM NIWAS KUMAWAT  GEN 
2  262  MANEESH KUMAR YADAV  OBC 
3  366  VISHAL BEDI  GEN 
4  410  MADAN MOHAN MEHRA  GEN 
5  393  PRADEEP KUMAR RAO  GEN 
6  411  SAURABH SUMAN  GEN 
7  177  KULDEEP KUMAR AMRATIA  OBC 
8  420  SUKHNINDER SINGH SIDHU  GEN 
9  280  ISHANT JAIN  GEN 
10  223  PRAVEEN KUMAR   GEN 
11  357  RAHUL KANSAL  GEN 
12  232  SANJEEV DUTTA  GEN 
13  62  ANKIT YADAV  GEN 
14  200  JITENDRA KUMAR  GEN 
15  130  SHAILENDRA KUMAR  OBC 
16  **  PANKAJ TIWARI  GEN 
17  423  ALOK KUMAR  GEN 
18  443  SOURABH KUMAR  OBC 
19  88  NITIN BATRA  GEN 



20  226  ABHISHEK ANAND  GEN 
21  67  SAURABH SHUKLA  GEN 
22  157  SURJIT PUKKAYASTHA  GEN 
23  392  ASHOK SINGH TANWAR  GEN 
24  107  MANOHAR SINGH  GEN 
25  391  RITESH HOoDA  GEN 
26  56  VARUN KATYAL   GEN 
27  380  VIVEK KHANDELWAL  GEN 
28  406  RAHUL MADHU SAPRE  GEN 
29  352  GAURAV AGGARWAL  GEN 
30  141  RISHAV  GEN 
31  84  MURTAZA SHEERAZI  GEN 
32  288  SANJAY SINGH  GEN 
33  308  GAURAV  GEN 
34  201  LOKESH MISHRA  GEN 
35  436  SAURABH CHAITANYA  GEN 
36  104  RAJEEV KUMAR PANDEY  GEN 
37  374  SACHIN KUMAR  GEN 
38  108  PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA  GEN 
39  311  SNENDRA SINGH  GEN 
40  281  PRASENJEET MANDAL  GEN 

 

 

        SC Full Time  Candidates 
M.E. Production Engg.  Full Time 
SR. 
No 

Form 
No.  Name  Category 

1  293  PUSHPENDER KUMAR  SC 
2  414  KASHI NATH DHAMUDIA  SC 

Waiting List 
1  260  VIKAS KUMAR  SC 
2  334  RAJNEESH BAIRWA  SC 
3  442  BRIJENDRA VERMA  SC 
4  174  DILIP KUMAR   SC 
6  335  VINAY KUMAR  SC 
5  8  DEVENDRA SINGH  SC 
7  153  RAKESH KUMAR  SC 
8  231  AVNISH PAL SINGH  SC 
9  145  UMESH QURWANI  SC 
10  463  SHASHI KUMAR  SC 
11  283  SANJEEV KUMAR  SC 



12  256  KUMAR ANKUR  SC 
13  320  JITENDER SINGH MADHUKAR  SC 
14  152  RAVI KANT RAVI  SC 
15  218  JOGINDER SINGH  SC 
16  147  RAJENDRA AHIRWAR  SC 
17  53  MANISH SAGAR  SC 
18  146  SHASHI KANT SINGH   SC 
19  354  AMIT KUMAR  SC 
20  150  PREM PUJARI  SC 

21  224  ANOOP SINGH  SC 
 

        Sponsored  (Full‐Time) 
M.E. Production Engg. 

 
None found suitable 

 
 
 

PART _TIME (General) 
M.E. Production Engg. 

Sr. no  Form No.  Name   Category 
1  184  NAVEEN SOLANKI  GEN 

 
 

    SC   Candidates Part Time 
 

None found suitable 


